
ORIENTATION DAY

THE MANAGEMENT, PRINCIPAL, STAFF & STUDENTS

Chief Guest 

Dr. Parveen Sulthana
Motivational Speaker

K.P Auditorium

07-08-25 (Thursday)
@ 10.00 am

Paravai, Madurai - 625 402.

MANGAYARKARASI
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

MANGAYARKARASI
COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

INAUGURAL OF FIRST YEAR ORIENTATION PROGRAMME

All are cordially invited

Er.A.Shakti Pranesh
Vice - Chairman

Dr.A.Divya Meenu Preetha
Co-Chairman

Dr.A.Saravana Pradeep Kumar
Pro - Chairman

Dr.J.Karthikeyan
Principal

Chairman, MGI 

Will Felicitate on the Occasion

 Guest  of Honor

Dr. P.Ashok Kumar

ORIENTATION DAYORIENTATION DAY

MGI
PARAVAI, MADURAI



PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

Prayer Song

Lighting the Kuthu vilakku

Welcome Address 

Vice Chairman Address

Presidential Address & 
Showers of Blessings

Address by Chief Guest

Vote of Thanks

National Anthem

Dr. T. Vignesh, 
Vice Principal, MCE

Er. A. Shakti Pranesh, 
Vice Chairman, MGI

Dr. P. Ashok Kumar, 
Chairman & Secretary, MGI

Felicitation Address Dr. J.Kathikeyan, 
Principal, MCE

Dr. Parveen Sulthana, 
Motivational Speaker

10.30 am

10.35 am

10.40 am

11.00 am

11.15 am

11.30 am

11.45 am

11.50 pm

1.00 pm

1.10 pm
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Chief Guest Introduction & Honouring the Chief Guest


